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Women / 6 / younger
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Juliette Gosselin2433
CGA

9.175 9.400 9.4759.500 37.550
6 2 1 2 1 

1 

Casey Brown2494
Head Over Heels

9.225 9.375 9.3759.450 37.425
1T 3 2 3 2 

2 

McKenzie Sheufelt2500
International

9.150 9.275 9.5009.400 37.325
7 4 3 1 3 

3 

Emma Wright2532
Edge

9.200 9.075 9.1259.300 36.700
4T 7 5 8T 4 

4 

Brookelyn McCaffrey2439
Classic

9.225 8.875 9.3258.900 36.325
1T 8 12 4 5 

5 

Hailey Wurzbach2455
Dream Xtreme

9.225 8.825 9.1509.050 36.250
1T 9T 11 7 6 

6 

Maya Thrasher2410
Auburn

9.075 8.825 9.1259.200 36.225
10 9T 7T 8T 7 

7 

Lauren Bashant2458
Edge

9.125 9.525 9.2508.300 36.200
8 1 15 5 8 

8 

Mikaela Pitts2510
Performance

9.100 8.600 9.1759.275 36.150
9 13 6 6 9 

9 

Kylie Dennington2438
Classic

9.200 9.175 9.0008.750 36.125
4T 5 14 13 10 

10 

Malia Molfino2511
Performance

9.000 8.750 8.9759.200 35.925
12 11T 7T 14 11 

11 

Luna Goldschmidt2487
Golden Bear

8.450 9.100 9.0259.175 35.750
15 6 9 11T 12 

12 

Lauren Nubla2504
International

8.825 8.425 9.1009.325 35.675
13 15 4 10 13 

13 

Stephanie Summers2502
International

9.050 8.450 9.0259.100 35.625
11 14 10 11T 14 

14 

Annaliese Nobile2411
Auburn

8.650 8.750 8.7258.850 34.975
14 11T 13 15 15 

15 
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